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UNFINISHED DOMESTIC 
WOOD FLOORING PF

PRODUCT FOCUS

Unfinished wood flooring makes up 72% of the flooring installed 
by contractors, according to the 2020 WFB State of the Industry 
Survey (wfbmag.co/soi20). The following table highlights 

companies who are meeting that demand for unfinished wood 
flooring using wood harvested in North America.

Wide Plank Floor Supply
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■ PF RECLAIMED WOOD FLOORING PF ■

Duchateau

Authentic Reclaimed Flooring

Buchanan Hardwoods

Charles Peterson Signature Flooring

Dayspring Hardwood & Moulding Inc.

Brazilian Direct Ltd. 

Carlisle Wide Plank Floors

Czar Floors

Distinctive Hardwood Floors

American Heart Pine Corporation Anthony Oak Flooring Inc. Armenia Mountain Plank & PanelAacer Flooring Action Floor Systems Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring

UNFINISHED DOMESTIC  
WOOD FLOORING
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Aacer Flooring | aacerflooring.com S: 3/4, E: 
1/2, 5/8, 3/4

S: 11/2–5;  
E: 31/4–7Unfinished Domestic Flooring

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 9, 11 3, 4 ■

Action Floor Systems | actionfloors.com
11/2, 21/4

Action Channel Flex Ultra NR
■ ■ ■ 25/32 N/A N/A ■

Allegheny Mountain Hardwood Flooring | hickmanwoods.com

Rift Only Red Oak
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 21/4–8 N/A N/A

American Heart Pine Corporation | americanheartpine.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4 21/4–87/8 31/2–6

Southern Heart Pine
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7–9

Anthony Oak Flooring Inc. | anthonytimberlands.com
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 11/2–4 N/A N/A

Armenia Mountain Plank & Panel | armeniaplank.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4, 

Custom

7, 9, 11, 
Custom

21/2–6, 
CustomCustom Wide Plank Engineered Flooring

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4–12

Authentic Reclaimed Flooring | authenticreclaimed.com
3/4 21/2

Factory Floor
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ S: ¾ 4

Brazilian Direct Ltd. | brazilianhardwood.com 31/4, 4, 
5, 6■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8 Multi 4

Buchanan Hardwoods | buchananhardwoods.com 21/4, 31/4, 
4, 5Elite Brand Flooring

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 N/A 3

Byrne Wood Floors
1/2–11/16 11/2–16 11/2–6

Commercial Classics
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2–11

Carlisle Wide Plank Floors | wideplankflooring.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4Unfinished Domestic Wood Flooring

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8–20 11 4

Charles Peterson Signature Flooring | unrivaledquality.com 1/2, 
5/8, 3/4, 

Custom

4–10, 
Custom

12,  
Custom

41/2,  
Custom■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Czar Floors | czarfloors.com
3D Artistic Parquet

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/16, 3/4 Varies 4 5

Dayspring Hardwood & Moulding Inc. | dayspringinc.com
5/16–1 1/4

Dayspring
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1–12 N/A N/A ■

Distinctive Hardwood Floors | danielantes.com
Custom Custom■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Up to 19 12+

Duchateau | duchateau.com
Grand Savoy Collection

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8 91/2 Multi 4

SEE OUR AD ON PAGE 20

SEE OUR 
AD ON 

PAGE 20

Byrne Wood Floors
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Mullican Hardwood Flooring

Heidelberg Wood Flooring

Hull Forest Products

LogPower.com LLC

Maxwell Hardwood Flooring Inc. 

Hill Wood Products Inc.

Kennebec Lumber Company

Maine Traditions

McMinnville Mfg. Co. 

Hardwoods of Wisconsin Harris Flooring Group

Heartwood Pine Floors

Faifer & Company Inc. Graf Brothers Flooring Hardwood Design Company

UNFINISHED DOMESTIC  
WOOD FLOORING
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Faifer & Company Inc. | mesquitefloors.com 1/2
Custom 21/4–61/4

Texas Mesquite T&G, Texas Mesquite End Grain
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ N/A N/A

Graf Brothers Flooring | grafbro.com
French Plank Live Sawn 5-12' Lengths

■ ■ 3/4 7, 8, 10 N/A N/A

Graf Custom Hardwood | grafch.com 21/4–11 
1/2Graf Custom Hardwood

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4, 5/8 9, 11 4, 5, 6

Hardwood Design Company | hardwooddesigns.net
41/2

Texas Natural Faced Post Oak
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8, 3/4 3–10 9

Hardwoods of Wisconsin | hardwoodsofwisconsin.com

Unfinished Domestic
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/8–3/4 4–12 3 5

Harris Flooring Group | harriswoodfloors.com 3, 5, 61/2, 
71/2Unfinished

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/8, 1/2 5 2

Heartwood Pine Floors | heartwoodpine.com
Reclaimed Pine Tobacco Warehouse

■ ■ 1/2, 3/4, 1 4, 6 N/A N/A

Heidelberg Wood Flooring | heidelbergflooring.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4Unfinished Engineered Plank

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4–12 11 4, 6

Hill Wood Products Inc. | ashawabay.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4 41/2

Ashawa Bay Engineered Flooring
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 21/4–10 10

Hull Forest Products | hullforest.com
3/4

Forest Plank Floors
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3–19 N/A N/A

Kennebec Lumber Company | kennebeclumber.com
3/4 21/4, 31/4, 

4, 5Kennebec Lumber
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ N/A N/A

LogPower.com LLC | logpower.com
Custom Solid Wood Flooring

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 3/4–10 N/A N/A

Maine Traditions | mainetraditionsflooring.com 21/4, 31/4, 
4, 5■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 N/A N/A ■

Maxwell Hardwood Flooring Inc. | maxwellhardwoodflooring.com

Bradley Additions Plank Line
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 4–8 N/A N/A ■

McMinnville Mfg. Co. | mmcflooring.com 21/4, 31/4, 
4, 5Velvet Brand

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4 N/A N/A

Mullican Flooring | mullicanflooring.com
Wexford Engineered

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8 7 8 4 ■

SEE OUR 
AD ON 

PAGE 29

SEE OUR 
AD ON 

PAGE 29

Graf Custom Hardwood
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Southern Wood Floors

PG Hardwood Flooring inc. 

Premier Hardwoods

Robinson Lumber Company

Saroyan Hardwoods

Pioneer Millworks

Quarter Sawn Flooring Inc. 

RQ Floors Corp Somerset Wood Products Inc. 

Olde Wood Ltd Oshkosh Designs

Peachey Hardwood Flooring

National Hardwood Flooring & Moulding North Wood Flooring LLC Old Wood LLC

UNFINISHED DOMESTIC  
WOOD FLOORING
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Muscanell Millworks | muscanell.com
Textures from Muscanell Millworks

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 3–10 NA NA

National Hardwood Flooring & Moulding | nationalhardwood.com
9/16

French White Oak Flooring
■ ■ ■ 7-1/2 7 N/A ■

North Wood Flooring LLC | northwoodflooring.net
North Wood Collection

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 11/2–9 N/A N/A

Old Wood LLC | oldwood.us
End Grain Panels (EGP)

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ¼–½ Varies N/A N/A

Olde Wood Ltd | oldewoodltd.com
Olde Wood Limited Traditionally Milled Collection

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4, 5/8 3–12 12 4

Oshkosh Designs | oshkoshdesigns.com
5/16–3/4 Up to 

48Parquet Flooring
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ N/A 7.9

Peachey Hardwood Flooring | peacheyhardwoodflooring.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4 21/4–16

Appalachian Plank
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 9, 11 4, 6

PG Hardwood Flooring inc. | pgmodel.com
31/4, 41/4

Unfinished Hardwood
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 N/A N/A ■

Pioneer Millworks | pioneermillworks.com
The Essentials

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8, 3/4 3–10 9 4 ■

Premier Hardwoods | premierhardwood.com 21/4, 31/4, 
4, 5Character Birch

■ ■ ■ 3/4 N/A N/A

Quarter Sawn Flooring Inc. | quarter-sawnflooring.com 1/2, 5/8, 
3/4

4–10, 
CustomRadially Sawn

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 12 4.5

Robinson Lumber Company | roblumco.com 31/4, 5, 
7, 9Solid Unfinished Caribbean Heart Pine

■ ■ ■ 3/4 N/A N/A

RQ Floors Corp | rqfloors.com
Parquet + Border

■ ■ 5/8–3/4 21/4–12 9–11 4–6

Saroyan Hardwoods | saroyanhardwoods.com

Unfinished Domestic Hardwood Flooring
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1/2–1 21/4–12 9–11 3–6 ■

Somerset Wood Products Inc. | somersetfloors.com S: 3/4, E: 
1/2

21/4, 31/4, 
4, 5Somerset

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7 E: 3 ■

Southern Wood Floors | southernwoodfloors.com ½, 5/8, 
¾ 2¼–87/8 3½–6

Domestic Heart Pine
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7–9

SEE OUR AD ON PAGE 71

SEE OUR AD 
ON PAGE 7

PREMIUM 
PARTNERWFB

SEE OUR 
AD ON 
PAGE 7

WFB
PREMIUM 
PARTNER

SEE OUR 
AD ON 

PAGE 71

Muscanell Millworks

WFB
PREMIUM 
PARTNER

WFB
PREMIUM 
PARTNER
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Turman Hardwood Flooring

Unity Hardwoods

WD Flooring

Wide Plank Hardwood 

Ua Wood Floors Inc. 

Virtu Wood Flooring

Wide Plank Floor Supply

WoodCo Ltd. 

Treeline Hardwood Flooring Trestlewood Triton International WoodsSouthFloor Tiny Timbers Top Grade Floors

UNFINISHED DOMESTIC  
WOOD FLOORING
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SouthFloor | southfloor.com ½, ¾, 
Custom 3½–6

Southern Heart Pine
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2¼–87/8 7–9

Tiny Timbers | tinytimbers.com 3/4, 1/2 - 
31/2Unfinished Domestic Wood Flooring Product

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3–8 N/A N/A

Top Grade Floors | topgradefloors.com
41/2

Lost River Reclaimed
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 5–12 11

Treeline Hardwood Flooring | treeline.la

Reclaimed Rustic Mixed Oak Flooring
■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8, 3/4 41/2–7 N/A N/A

Trestlewood | trestlewood.com

Trailblazer Skip-Planed Hardwood
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 11/16, 3/4 3,5,7 N/A N/A

Triton International Woods | tritonwoods.com
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1/2–2 2–12 7 4–6

Turman Hardwood Flooring | turmanhardwoodflooring.com 21/4, 31/4, 
41/4■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 N/A N/A

Ua Wood Floors Inc. | uafloors.com

Ua Wood Floors
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/8–3/4 31/2–91/2 7 2–5 ■

Unity Hardwoods | unityhardwoods.com 3/8, 1/2, 
3/4

11/2, 2, 
21/4, 3, 

31/4
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ N/A N/A

Virtu Wood Flooring | virtufloors.com

Virtu Special Rift
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 5–9 12 3

WD Flooring | wdflooring.com
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5/8–3/4 11/2–20 3 41/2 ■

Wide Plank Floor Supply | wideplankfloorsupply.com

Wide Plank Floor Supply - Custom Line
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ½, 5/8, ¾ 3–12+ Varies 3.7–4+

Wide Plank Hardwood | wideplankhardwood.com

Custom Flooring
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3/4 11/2–12 N/A Varies

WoodCo Ltd. | woodco.com
2 1/4–12+

Wood Flooring Milled in Texas
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1/2–1+ 9, 11 3–6 ■


